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Date Start End Event Name Location Description Depart Return
Mon 08/09/2021 8:30 am 9:30 am HS Girls Golf Practice HS Track
Tue 08/10/2021 8:30 am 9:30 am HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley
Wed 08/11/2021 8:30 am 9:30 am HS Girls Golf Practice HS Track
Thu 08/12/2021 3:45 pm 4:45 pm HS Girls Golf Practice HS Track
Fri 08/13/2021 8:30 am 9:30 am HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley 8:00 am 10:00 am
Mon 08/16/2021 8:30 am 9:30 am HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley 8:00 am 10:00 am
Tue 08/17/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice HS Track
Wed 08/18/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice HS Track
Thu 08/19/2021 3:45 pm 4:15 pm HS Girls Golf Practice HS Track
Thu 08/19/2021 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS & MS Fall Sports Coach &

Parent Meeting
High School Gym Meeting for HS & MS

Parents of Fall Athletes
Fri 08/20/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley 3:15 pm 5:30 pm
Mon 08/23/2021 4:15 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Tue 08/24/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice HS Track

Multipurpose Room
Wed 08/25/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice High School Library 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
Thu 08/26/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice High School Library
Fri 08/27/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
Mon 08/30/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
Tue 08/31/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Golf vs Ft. Zumwalt

South
Sun Valley 2:30 pm 7:00 pm

Tue 08/31/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice HS Track
Wed 09/01/2021 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS FALL SPORTS TEAM PHOTOS Winfield High
Wed 09/01/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley
Thu 09/02/2021 8:00 am 2:00 pm Varsity Girls Golf @ Troy

Invitational
Woods Fort Country Club 7:00 am 3:00 pm

Thu 09/02/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Golf vs Ft. Zumwalt
South

Sun Valley 2:30 pm 7:00 pm

Fri 09/03/2021 8:00 am 2:00 pm Varsity Girls Golf @ Troy
Invitational

Woods Fort Country Club 7:00 am 3:00 pm

Fri 09/03/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice HS Track
Tue 09/07/2021 8:00 am 2:00 pm Varsity Girls Golf @ Washington

Invitational
Wolf Hollow Golf Club 6:00 am 5:00 pm

Wed 09/08/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varity Girls Golf vs Washington Sun Valley 2:30 pm 7:00 pm
Fri 09/10/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice HS Track
Mon 09/13/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley
Tue 09/14/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Golf vs Duchesne HS Sun Valley 2:30 pm 7:00 pm
Wed 09/15/2021 3:45 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley
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Thu 09/16/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Golf @ Ft. Zumwalt

North
St. Peters Golf Course 2:30 pm 6:30 pm

Mon 09/20/2021 3:45 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley
Tue 09/21/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Golf vs Liberty & North

Point
Sun Valley 2:30 pm 7:00 pm

Wed 09/22/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Golf vs Hannibal Sun Valley 3:00 pm 7:30 pm
Thu 09/23/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice HS Track
Mon 09/27/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice HS Track
Tue 09/28/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Wed 09/29/2021 3:45 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley
Thu 09/30/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Golf vs Warrenton Sun Valley 2:30 pm 7:00 pm
Fri 10/01/2021 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JV Girls Golf @ GAC JV

Tournament
St. Peters Golf Course 1:15 pm 6:30 pm

Mon 10/04/2021 3:45 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley
Tue 10/05/2021 8:00 am 2:00 pm Varsity Girls Golf @ GAC

North/Central Conference Champ.
Wolf Hollow Golf Club 6:00 am 5:00 pm

Wed 10/06/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley
Thu 10/07/2021 3:45 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Sun Valley
Fri 10/08/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf Practice HS Track
Mon 10/11/2021 8:00 am 2:30 pm Varsity Girls Golf @ Districts Crescent Farms Golf Club
Mon 11/08/2021 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Golf End of Season

Banquet
Kokomo Joe's Family Fun Center

Wed 11/10/2021 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Golf End of Season
Banquet

Kokomo Joe's Family Fun Center


